Scouts Iin Space

r\gn

[+]
Scouts

Humberside

Outline Programme

Groups and Sections are welcome to come on Thursday evening to set up
your camping areas.

Friday
09:00 Leaders can arrive to set up camping areas
17:00 Traffic management plan commences
Young People arrive
20:00 Opening Ceremony — Preparing for Take-Off
20:30 Evening Entertainment
22:00 Back to Sub Camps
Saturday
08:30 Squirrels and Beavers (staying for one night) arrive
09:30 Activities
12:30 Lunch
13:30 Activities
16:30 Back to Sub Camps
Evening Meal
19:00 Parade line-up
19:30 Parade down for Moon Landing (Campfire)

Space Themed Fancy Dress
20:30 Evening Entertainment
22:00 Back to Sub Camps



Scouts in Space

Sunday

09:00
09:30
12:30
13:30
16:30

19:00
22:00

Monday

09:30

12:30
14:00
15:15

r\Qr\

[+]
Scouts

Humberside

Outline Programme

Squirrels (Day Visitors) arrive

Activities

Lunch

Activities

Back to Sub Camps

Squirrels and Beavers who are leaving to Guide Acres
Squirrels and Beavers depart

Evening Meal

Evening Entertainment

Back to Sub Camps

Birds of Prey Display

Fire Performance

A Picnic on the Moon

Closing Ceremony — Back to Earth

Home time!



