Scouts in Space

Outline Programme



Groups and Sections are welcome to come on Thursday evening to set up your camping areas.

Friday

09:00	Leaders can arrive to set up camping areas
17:00	Traffic management plan commences
	Young People arrive
20:00	Opening Ceremony – Preparing for Take-Off
20:30	Evening Entertainment
22:00	Back to Sub Camps

Saturday

08:30	Squirrels and Beavers (staying for one night) arrive
09:30	Activities
12:30	Lunch
13:30	Activities
16:30	Back to Sub Camps
	Evening Meal
19:00	Parade line-up
19:30	Parade down for Moon Landing (Campfire)
	Space Themed Fancy Dress
20:30	Evening Entertainment
22:00	Back to Sub Camps

Scouts in Space

Outline Programme



Sunday

09:00	Squirrels (Day Visitors) arrive
09:30	Activities
12:30	Lunch
13:30	Activities
16:30	Back to Sub Camps
	Squirrels and Beavers who are leaving to Guide Acres
	Squirrels and Beavers depart
	Evening Meal
19:00	Evening Entertainment
22:00	Back to Sub Camps

Monday

09:30	Birds of Prey Display
	Fire Performance
12:30	A Picnic on the Moon
14:00	Closing Ceremony – Back to Earth
15:15	Home time!